
 
 
 
 

SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695011 

(An Institute of National Importance under Government of India) 

PHONE: (91) 0471 2524445/ 425/ 245 / 225; FAX: 0471 2550728 Email:purchase@sctimst.ac.in 

Sealed Tenders are invited for supply of the following stores from foreign manufacturers or their 
accredited Indian Agents, Indian Manufactures/their Distributors. 

SHORT TENDER 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender Number Particulars Quantity 

1  SCT/002/IMP/2015-16/SAM   Infant Warmer System with Accessories 2 Nos 

2  SCT/002/IMP/2015-16/SAN 
Ventilator, Nitric Oxide Compactable 
with Graphics Monitor & Accessories 

1 No 

3  SCT/012/IMP/2015-16/SAO   TMT Machine with ECG Analysis System 1 No 

4  SCT/IND/2015-16/STORE/SAP 
Manual Resuscitator  
(Neonatal, Paediatric & Adult) 

250 Nos 

5  SCT/IND/2015-16/STORE/SAQ 
Three Way Stop Cock Transparent 
Plastic 

1,50,000 Nos 

6  SCT/IND/2015-16/STORE/SAR 
Syringe Disposable with Needle 
(Various Sizes) 

10,64,000 Nos 

7  SCT/IND/2015-16/STORE/SAS Urine Bag (Various types) 16,000 Nos 

8  SCT/IND/2015-16/STORE/SAT Gloves Examination Medium 11,50,000 Nos 

9  SCT/IND/2015-16/STORE/SAU Gloves Surgical Sterile (Various Sizes) 4,27,000 Pair 

10  SCT/IND/2015-16/STORE/SAV Suction Catheter (Various Sizes) 1,23,500 Nos 

11  SCT/IND/2015-16/STORE/SAW Bag Polythene (Various Sizes) 9,100  KG 

12  SCT/IND/2015-16/STORE/SAX Glucometer Strips 4,000 Pkt 

Last date of sale of tender documents  : 16/10/2015 upto 4 pm 
Last date of receipt of tenders        : 26/10/2015 upto 1 pm 

More details please visit:  www.sctimst.ac.in 

                        DIRECTOR Date:   15 .09.2015 

 
 
 
 

http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.10.2015/SAM%20-Infant%20warmer%20system.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.10.2015/SAN%20-%20Ventilator.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.10.2015/SAN%20-%20Ventilator.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.10.2015/SAO-%20TMT%20Machine.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.10.2015/SAP%20-%20Manual%20Resuscitator.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.10.2015/SAP%20-%20Manual%20Resuscitator.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.10.2015/SAQ%20-%20Three%20way%20stop%20cock.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.10.2015/SAQ%20-%20Three%20way%20stop%20cock.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.10.2015/SAR%20-%20Syringe%20disposable.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.10.2015/SAR%20-%20Syringe%20disposable.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.10.2015/SAS%20-%20Urine%20Bag.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.10.2015/SAT%20-Gloves%20Examination.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.10.2015/SAU%20-%20Gloves%20Surgical%20sterile.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.10.2015/SAV%20-Suction%20catheter.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.10.2015/SAW%20-Polythene%20Bag.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.10.2015/SAX%20-Glucometer%20Strips1.pdf

